Introducing the Victor®-Compatible
V-Series® 62-5 Cutting Torches
Turn to the
ProsTORCH
CUTTING
UPGRADE  YOUR TORCH
KEEP THE TIP

 •   Choose equal pressure (E) or Injector (F) mixer
 •   Choose E generally for acetylene and F only for
alternate fuels
 •   Injector mixers designed to maximize BTU output
with alternate fuels
72” (1828.8 mm)
21” (533.4 mm)
62-5 CUTTING TORCHES
EQUAL PRESSURE & INJECTOR STYLE
HARRIS STYLE - EQUAL PRESSURE “E”
PART NUMBER DEGREE HEAD LENGTH DESCRIPTION
1003430 90° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5E ACET
1003440 90° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5EL 21"
1003441 90° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5EL 36"
1003365 90° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5EL 48"
QC625EL72 90° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5EL-72  72" QC
1003350 70° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5AE 18"
1003464 70° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5AEL 21"
1003351 70° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5AEL 36"
1003355 70° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5AEL 48”
QC625AEL72 70° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5AEL-72  72" QC
QC625BE18 180° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5BE-18  18” QC
QC625BEL21 180° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5BEL-21  21” QC
QC625BEL36 180° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5BEL-36  36" QC
QC625BEL48 180° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5BEL-48  48” QC
1004290 180° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5BEL-72  W/CV
HARRIS STYLE - EQUAL PRESSURE “E”
PART NUMBER DEGREE HEAD LENGTH DESCRIPTION
1003450 90° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5F PROP 18"
1003470 90° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5FL 21"
1003480 90° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5FL 36"
1003481 90° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5FL 48"  2722-19
QC625FL72 90° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5FL-72  72" QC
1003360 70° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5AF
1003370 70° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5AFL 21"
1003400 70° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5AFL 36"
1003411 70° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5AFL 48”  2722-7
QC625AFL72 70° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5AFL-72  72" QC
1003460 180° 18" CUT-TCH, 62-5BF PROPANE
1003467 180° 21" CUT-TCH, 62-5BFL 21”
1003426 180° 36" CUT-TCH, 62-5BFL 36"  2698-21
1003421 180° 48" CUT-TCH, 62-5BFL 48”
QC625BFL72 180° 72" CUT-TCH, 62-5BFL-72  72" QC
V-SERIES - EQUAL PRESSURE “E”
PART NUMBER DEGREE HEAD LENGTH DESCRIPTION
90° 18"
1003223 90° 21" CUT-TCH,V-62-5EL 21"
1004292 90° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5EL 36"  W/CV
1004295 90° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5EL 48"  W/CV
1004298 90° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5EL-72  W/CV
70° 18"
1003259 70° 21" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AEL 21
1004291 70° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AEL 36  W/CV
1004294 70° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AEL 48  W/CV
1004297 70° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AEL-72  W/CV
180° 18"
180° 21"
1004293 180° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BEL-36  W/CV
1004296 180° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BEL-48  W/CV
1004299 180° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BEL-72  W/CV
V-SERIES - INJECTOR “F”
PART NUMBER DEGREE HEAD LENGTH DESCRIPTION
90° 18"
1003261 90° 21" CUT-TCH,V-62-5FL 21"
1003274 90° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5FL 36"
1004302 90° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5FL 48"  W/CV
1004305 90° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5FL-72  W/CV
70° 18"
1003266 70° 21" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AFL 21"
1003287 70° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AFL 36"
1004301 70° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AFL 48  W/CV
1004304 70° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5AFL-72  W/CV
180° 18"
180° 21"
1004300 180° 36" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BFL-36  W/CV
1004303 180° 48" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BFL-48  W/CV
1004306 180° 72" CUT-TCH,V-62-5BFL-72  W/CV
HARRIS® TIPS
GENERAL PREHEAT SINGLE PIECE HAND CUTTING TIPS
GENERAL PREHEAT TWO PIECE HAND CUTTING TIPS
HEAVY PREHEAT TWO PIECE HAND CUTTING TIPS